# OP \$40.00 1117

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Avi Golan	02/25/2005

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Optimal Test Ltd.	
Street Address:	18 Einstein Street	
City:	Nes-Ziona	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	74140	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	11175026	

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-628-5197

Email: raed@browdyneimark.com

Correspondent Name: Browdy and Neimark, PLLC

Address Line 1: 624 Ninth Street, NW, Suite 300

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GOLAN7	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Roger I. Browdy	

Total Attachments: 1

source=2006-07-10Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 017900 FRAME: 0923

500123610

# **ASSIGNMENT**

(7) Inse	ert Name of Assignee ert Address of Assignee	considerat each of the (6) (7) (hereinafte undersigne	sideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable ons paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and set over to OptimalTest Ltd.  4 Bar Kochva Street  Nes-Zionna 74058, Israel  r designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest owned by the
(7) Inse	ert Address of Assignee	(4) (5) In corridorate each of the (6) (7) (hereinafte undersigne	isideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable ons paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, andersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and set over to OptimalTest Ltd.  4 Bar Kochva Street  Nes-Zionna 74058, Israel
(7) Inse	ert Address of Assignee	(5) In cor considerat each of the (6) (7)  (hereinafte undersigne	isideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable ons paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and set over to OptimalTest Ltd.  4 Bar Kochva Street  Nes-Zionna 74058, Israel
(7) Inse	ert Address of Assignee	In cor considerat each of the (6) (7) (hereinafte undersigne	ons paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and set over to  OptimalTest Ltd.  4 Bar Kochva Street  Nes-Zionna 74058, Israel
(7) Inse	ert Address of Assignee	considerat each of the (6) (7) (hereinafte undersigne	ons paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and set over to  OptimalTest Ltd.  4 Bar Kochva Street  Nes-Zionna 74058, Israel
(7) Inse	ert Address of Assignee	(7) (hereinafte undersigne	4 Bar Kochva Street Nes-Zionna 74058, Israel
(7) Inse	ert Address of Assignee	(hereinafte undersigne	Nes-Zionna 74058, Israel
(8) Inse		(hereinafte undersigne	Nes-Zionna 74058, Israel
suci		undersigne	
suci		invention k	d for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the nown as
	rt Identification of Invention,	(8)	OPTIMIZE PARALLEL TESTING
	h as Title, Case Number or eign Application Number		
		undersigne America	the undersigned has filed or will file a provisional application, or for which d has executed a non-provisional application for patent in the United States of
(9) Iden	tification	(9)	U.S. Application Number 11 175, 026
	iled Applications	( )	filed 765
reissue applicanecessary or e 2) concerning this obtaining evide 3) States patent t 4)	ations thereof and also to expedient or essential to its further beach of the undersigned agone is application or continuation ence and going forward with seach of the undersigned agone the Assignee.	recute sepa all protection rees to exect or division such interfer rees to perf	cute all papers in connection with the application and any continuing or divisional or rate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.  Cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference that may be declared or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in ence.  Corm all affirmative acts that may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United municate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him or her and will, upon request, but without expense to him or her, testify in any legal
5) of the United S Assignee of the or she has not	States resulting from said app e entire interest, and hereby executed and will not execut Each of the undersigned her	olication or a covenants the e, any agree reby grants	tes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as not the or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he ement in conflict herewith.  The firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any further per to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this
7) shall inure to th	ne benefit of the heirs, execut	ors, admini	ne heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and strators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee.  the undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned.
(1) Date		of Inventor	
	7	of Invento	
(2) Date			r
Date			
Date Date			

PATENT REEL: 017900 FRAME: 0924

**RECORDED: 07/10/2006**